FIE (unofficial): 2020

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on

Foil Men's u20 Individuls 06.04.2021. 19:40

YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points

2001 - 2008 Rolling (1:1) All Best result

T1 02.11.2019 London Eden Cup u20

T2 16.11.2019 Guatemala City World Cup u20

T3 07.12.2019 Bangkok SAT u20

T4 04.01.2020 Udine Alpe Adria u20

T5 18.01.2020 Aix-en-Provence Challenge Licciardi u20

T6 25.01.2020 San Jose World Cup u20

T7 01.02.2020 Leszno World Cup u20

T8 15.02.2020 Sabadell (Barcelona) World Cup u20

T9 23.02.2020 San Salvador Pan American Championships U17/U20 U20

T10 24.02.2020 Cape Coast African Championships u20

T11 27.02.2020 Porec European Championships u20

T12 01.03.2020 Ammann Asian Championships u20

T13 03.04.2021 Cairo World Championships u20

Rank Points T-P Name Nation YOBT1 T2T3T4 T5 T6T7 T8 TOT10T11T12T13
1 124 0 SPICHIGER Armand FRA 200114 208 20 26 26 10
2 100 0 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN 200120 14 14 14 14 14 10
3 83 0 KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 2003 1 2 80
4 83 0 BRAVO Keniji USA 20012 8 144 20 35
5 81 0 ROGER Constant FRA 20018 8 14 1 50
6 80,5 0 DANIEL Ashton USA 20018 14 05 208 20 10
7 79 0 OLIVARES Marcello USA 20012 20 4 142 2 35
8 66 0 BEM Maciej POL 200114 8 4 2 8 20 10
9 65 0 CHOI Dongyun KOR 2002 65
10 62 0 BARANNIKOV Egor RUS 20022 1 2 14 8 35
11 60 0 EMMER Chase USA 20048 8 4 4 2 2 32

12 555 0 DEBELVAL Paul Antoine FRA 2002 4 4 05 8 4 35
13 55 0 DI TOMMASO Alessio ITA 20018 8 8 8 1 14 8

14 50 0 MARTYNOVICH Stepan RUS 2003 50
15 48 0 LOUIE Bryce USA 2002 8 2 268 4

16 47 0 CERVANTES Diego MEX 2001 1 26 20
17 46 0 EVANS Cameron GBR 2002(0,5)324 1 1 2 2 4

18 45 0 CASTANIE Valerian FRA 2002 4 4 1 14 2 20
19 44 0 COLON LOPEZ Cesar PUR 20022 14 8 20
20 42 0 PODRALSKI Adam POL 20024 4 1 1 4 8 20
21 41 0 CHEN James USA 20034 8 1 202 2 4

22 41 0 GASSNER Ethan USA 200114 2 4 21 4 14

23 39 0 LIU Patrick CAN 20022 (144 1 (0) 2 8 8

24 38 0 OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS 2003 2 32 4

25 38 0 SHIH Benjamin TPE 2001 26 4 4 4

26 37 0 KRAVTSOQV Danila RUS 2002 20 2 8 2 5
27 335 0 ZHANG Daniel USA 20048 0,5 1 14 10
28 315 0 ALARCON Leopoldo CHI 2001 4 05 2 20 5
29 31 0 MORAIS Paulo BRA 2003 8 0,5 20 2,5
30 30 0 PACHECO Ricardo BRA 2003 14 2 4 10
31 30 0 MARTINI Tommaso ITA 2002 8 4 2 8 4 4

32 295 0 LIMAKevin BRA 20021 20 05 0 8

33 28 0 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 20022 4 2 0 20

34 26 0 XU Jie CHN 2002 26

35 24 0 YOUN Jeonghyun KOR 2001 4 20
36 24 0 TKACH Daniil UKR 2002 2 2 2 8 10
37 24 0 ASRANOV Mukhammad Yusuf UzB 2003 4 20
38 24 0 KIM Jongsik KOR 2002 4 20
39 23 0 EICH GOZZI Aymeric FRA 20014 12 4 4 8

40 22,5 0 FELLAH Dani-Adem ALG 2005 20 2,5
41 225 0 ALBERT Virgil ALG 20020 0 20 2,5
42 225 0 ESPINOZA Joaquin PER 2002 8 4 8 2,5
43 22,25 0 MION Lorenzo BRA 2004 8 0,25 4 10
44 22 0 LOPEZ Carlos Daniel MEX 2001 2 2 8 10
45 22 0 MACCHI Filippo ITA 20014 48 1 4 1

46 21,5 0 DANILICHEV Ignat RUS 20010,5 8 8 4 1

47 20,25 0 LOMBARDI Giulio ITA 2002 14 025 4 2

48 20 0 SOLIKHOJIEV Akhmadillokhon UzB 2001 8 2 10
49 20 0 TAN Lawrence Everett PHI 2001 2 8 10
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FOUDA Youssef

POON Simon

HU Oliver

CHEN Chih Chieh
SNYTSHEUVEL John
SZEMES Gergo

TORO Alejandro
LORENZON Tommaso
SPOLJAR Borna

BABA Shunsuke

RENNER Moritz
CERQUETTI Dante Leonel
TOTH Gergely

HOLLAND Niklas
FEDOROV Daniil
FABINGER Nils Alexander
GOREN Raz

ALARCON David
GUILLAUME Jean
OTHMAN Yehia

SONG Lawrence
LORENZONI Davide Ryoga
FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane
DI VEROLI Damiano
DROZDOV Aleksandr
SARMANY Zoltan

MIHALY Andor

BECU Bryan

NARRO Alejandro

LIAO Jun Heng

LUTAR Lucas

DUALEH Quincy

SIRB Alexandru
LONSDALE William

LOCK Kieren
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
KAPPUS Bastian
TUNCER Poyraz
JAKUBOWSKI Adam
ARIZA Isaac

PNIVCHUK Bogdan
HAMILTON Bogdan
GARCIA MUR Adria
NDIAYE Edriss
BOROWIAK Arwen
KOKOROVETS Oleh
KOVAL Anton
WESTESSON Malte
WONG Adam
GOTTSCHALK Julian
GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel
UNIYAL Nils

FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik
CHEN Yi-Tung

TEOH Richard
SCHUBERT Max
SOYOYE Caspar
OWODIONG Ekike Peter
DEBACK Maximus
SHURAIM Mustapha

MA Alexander

SAMPSON Caden

YANG Adam

NASAAR Ali

HAN Yiming

KIM Tae Hwan

LIM Matthew James Quan Rong
RIEGER Laurenz
SIGURDSSON Daniel Thor Lindal
PRAUS Markus

LOHR Tom-Florin
MCGILLION-MOORE Jake

EGY
CAN
USA
TPE
USA
HUN
PUR
ITA
CRO
JPN
GER
ARG
HUN
CAN
RUS
GER
ISR
CHI
FRA
EGY
USA
JPN
TUN
ITA
RUS
SVK
HUN
FRA
PER
USA
PER
NED
ROU
GBR
SGP
ITA
GER
TUR
POL
PER
UKR
CAN
ESP
USA
GER
UKR
RUS
SWE
CAN
JPN
CoL
SWE
ESP
TPE
SGP
AUT
NGR
NGR
USA
GHA
USA
RSA
USA
KUW
CHN
KOR
SGP
GER
ISL
GER
GER
IRL

2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2003 2
20020 8
2001 2
2002 0,5
2002
2001 14
2002
2002 2
2002 2
2001 4
2002 4
2001 0,5
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
20020
2002 0,25
2001 2
2001 8
2002 4
2003 4
2001 0,5
2001
2002 0,5
2001
2001 2
2004 2
2003
2003
2003 4
2001
2004
20031
2002
2002 2
2003
2001 4
2001 2
2005
2001
2001
2002 2
20010
20030,5
2001
20011 4
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2002
2001
2001
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20021
20021
2001 0,5
20011
2001 0,5
20020,25
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HUSSEIN Khaled Aref
DOLZYCKI Jakub
MURTEIRA Jose

DIAZ ESCALONA Mario
FRANZONI Giuseppe
LESKOVAC Janko
NIJS Mathieu

ZOONS Axel

PETRINI Felix

CHUNG Andrew
NAWAR Suhayl
WILLIAMS David

NEO Max Wei Kit
ARGOTE Andres
LIZAMA Diego

FAUL Paul Luca
ARCHILEI Tommaso
CHAGNON Eliot

PAZ Ethan

ANANE Anas
SHERSTNEYV Daniil
KHALIFA Abdalla
HENDAWI Ahmed
OSSAMA Abdelrhman
PITCHER Skylar Lee
LAO Scott

MOLINA llyas

LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih
MIRZAEI Mahan
KUCHTA Leopold Marc
LAZARENKO levgen
PIRVA Alexandru
PEDRO Tomas
CHREN Simon
CHARREU Antonio
HORVATH Soma
FINSTERBUSH Ori
SZCZYPINSKI Kacper
GARCIA MORENO Alejandro
WEE Lionel Yit Hui

LIU Justin
PANAZZOLO Matteo
KIM Aaron J

MURRAY Guilherme
BINDER Zachary
CHAN Pak Hei
AGREDA ARGUETA Jonathan Josue
HOSSFELD Finn
KELLY William
NISHIGUCHI Yasutaka
OROZCO REYES Cristofer Antonio
VALDES ARCAYA Lekian David
REID Clayton

CANO ACEVEDO Diego
PRILUTSKY David
FUJISAWA Shoma
GUARDIA Gabriel
HSIUNG Richie
DICKSON Farr Rein
MIZUNO Leona
SUKHAM Ningthouba
LI Chieh-Yu

GENER Keonn Landon
HODGES Carter

YU Eric

BONATO Jacopo
WANG Brian

YUEH Che-Hao
GLASSON Joseph
CETINEL Baha Baykal
EYUPOGLU Alp
NURUMOV Galim

QAT
POL
POR
ESP
ITA
CRO
BEL
NED
SWE
USA
NED
GBR
SGP
VEN
CHI
GER
MEX
FRA
AUS
FRA
RUS
QAT
EGY
EGY
LAT
ISV
uzB
SGP
IRI
SVK
UKR
ROU
POR
CZE
POR
HUN
ISR
POL
ESP
SGP
USA
ITA
USA
BRA
USA
HKG
ESA
USA
USA
JPN
NCA
cuB
USA
PUR
USA
JPN
BOL
USA
USA
JPN
IND
TPE
PHI
USA
USA
ITA
USA
TPE
AUS
TUR
TUR
KAZ

2003
20011
2001
20020
2003
2003
2002 2
20010
20011
2003 4
2004 0
20021
20021
2002
2003
2002
20011
2004
20020 4
20040
2001
2003
2004
2002
2002 0
2004
2003
2002 2
2004
20030
2003
2001
20010
20010
2002 0,5
2003
2003 0,5
20011
20010
20010,25
2003
2002
2003 4
2002 4
2003
2002
2004 4
2001
2003
2002
2002 4
2001
2002
2004 4
2003
2001
2003
2003 4
2003
2002
2002
2003
2005
2002
2003
2002 2
2001
2002
2006
2002
2002
2004
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0
0,5
0,5
0 1
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1 1
1
0,5 0,5
1 2
1 0
2 1
1
4
0
1
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0,5
1 0
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4
2
0,5
0,25
2 0
4
4
4
2
2
1 0
05 0
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1
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WU Alexander

LI Brandon

CHANDRAN Nalin
KHATTAB Luka

RHYS POLLITT Rafael
FAZEKAS Arpad
LIEBSCHER David
MADY Yahia

MLICKI Szymon
SANCHEZ MONTOYA Juan David
DANDOLO Christopher
GLADKOQV Pavel

DEV Dev

DERAWI Suhaib

LEVIN Michael
SZANTAY Benedek
GHERMAN Nikitas
OZYALCIN Utku
GYORGY Bendeguz
LASIC Vigo

KONSAM Denny Singh
SOLIKHOJIEV Anvarkhon
PAPOYAN Grigor
MOROTA CHU Shosuke Xiang You
FELIPE Prince John Francis
SOTO Ulises

ROSU Vlad

NAGIMOV Marsel

LEE Benjamin

HOI Man Kit

MCGOFF MEDERO Jose Ignacio
CARRASCO Carlos
CHEN Ziyuan

IIMURA Kazuki

AWADH Ahmad

AMINI KHORASGANI Ali
KO Brian

JUDD Mehta

WOODS Jack

HORIBE Shota
FRITSCHE Jan

IAM Chou In

MACHEK Vincze
TANASE Mihai
MAGHAYREH Ghaith
AZIMKO Yahor

ZHENG Andrew

TAN Raphael Juan Kang
GRAY Harry

LARDY Gautier
MALYNOVSKY| Mykyta
SHCHERBAKOQV Stepan
KUO Chun-You
WOZNIAK Igor

LEE Seonwoo
WEYHRETER Samuel
LEFEBVRE Loick
STADLBAUER Florian
GUENNOU Louis

GUMA Arnau

PICHLACZ Szymon

BEL Romain

NIELSEN Christopher
KASKOW Piotr
JOEMRATI Ashwan
GARRO Sebastiano Francesco
POON Alvin
WANGPAISIT Notethakod
HONG Jinwook
SUWANNASIT Sanhanat
FE Jacopo

UM Christian Joon

CAN
USA
AUS
AUS
GBR
SVK
GER
EGY
POL
COoL
AUS
KAZ
IND
JOR
BLR
HUN
MDA
TUR
SVK
CRO
IND
uzB
ARM
AUS
PHI
MEX
ROU
RUS
USA
MAC
PUR
VEN
CHN
JPN
KUW
IRI
USA
CAM
USA
JPN
GER
MAC
HUN
MDA
JOR
BLR
USA
SGP
GBR
FRA
UKR
RUS
TPE
POL
KOR
DEN
FRA
GER
GBR
ESP
POL
FRA
DEN
POL
NED
ITA
CAN
THA
KOR
THA
ITA
KOR

2004
2004
2002
2003
20031
2004
20021
20020,25
20021
2002
2003
2001
2002
2003
2004
20011
2004
2002
2004 0
2004
2004
2002
2004
2001
2002
2003
2003
2004
2001
2001
2001
2004
2004
2003
2001
2002
2003
2002
2001
2002
2001
2003
2003
2001
2001
2002
2001 2
2005
2002 0
2003
2002
2002
2001
2004
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2001 0,5
20011
2001
2001 0,5
20030
2002 0
2001 0,5
20040,5
20031
2002 0,5
20011
2002
2005
2002
2001
2002
20020
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SARDELLI Elia
HAYASHI Shoren

AU EONG Tyen Haan
PIERALISI Leonardo
BLAIR Samuel
HELLER Oliver
COLLARDEZ Charles
AROON Sirapat
POPOQV Ivan
BERGMANN Thomas
CARASENA Cameron
MCGLONE Theo
PRATS Mathieu
CHOI Jiwoo

CHIU Joel Ka Jyn

EL RHAZZOULY Amir
BRESSLAUER Tobias
NIKOLIC Noa
BUTOW Leander
PAYELLE Theophane
ZABALA Juan
KOTEK Jakub
KRALIK Roman
ESTACA Joao
KORABLIN Anton
STENBECK-SCHIAVO Dario
VIEU Bruno
OLSZEWSKI Mikolaj
SOUSA Rodrigo
ALKIS Can
ALEKSEJENKO Jegors
HALADUDA Kacper
EBERHARDT Julien
BRUNNER Remi
TIKHONOV Kirill
SCHIEBEL Paul
KOVACS Gergely
BAGDANY Albert
SUHA Adam
AL-MUTAWA Hussain
MCMULLAN Finn
CMIEL Martin
PLASTOW Luca
BOSNIC Hugo
BODNAR Myhailo
POINTNER Maximilian
LAVALLEE Damien
MAKK Domonkos
MACHEK Vince
SPICHIGER Adrien
VAN MANEN Rahul
PAIUS Norgah
RUBIO Joseph
GOMEZ Carlos

NAM Michael
QUINONEZ Dereck

REYES CONSTANZA Mauricio Jose
TITUANA PESANTEZ Mathias David

BRICENO Jose
STEELE De Mario

SALMERON JIMENEZ Mihail Alejandro
ROSERO BACA David Alejandro

AYUPOV llya
LAGUERRE Hernan
OJALVO Julian

MOLINA DE LA O Moises Ismael

MARTINEZ Donavyn
ANATSKO Denis

GERSIRI Woranipit
HABBOUB Qusai

VARGAS Bryan

RAFAEL Andriono Raymond

ITA
JPN
SGP
ITA
GBR
AUS
FRA
THA
RUS
AUT
FRA
GBR
FRA
KOR
SGP
FRA
AUT
CRO
GER
FRA
ESP
POL
SVK
POR
RUS
GBR
ESP
POL
ESP
TUR
LAT
POL
FRA
sul
RUS
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
QAT
IRL
CZE
GBR
AUS
UKR
AUT
BEL
HUN
HUN
FRA
RSA
GHA
GUA
GUA
USA
GUA
ESA
ECU
VEN
JAM
ESA
ECU
USA
PAN
ARG
ESA
USA
KAZ
THA
JOR
MEX
INA

2002
2003
20030
2001
2002 0
2003
2001
2003
20011
20020
2001
20011
2001
20051
20030
2002
2002 0,25
20020
2001 0,5
2002
20030
2004
20010
2002
2002
20030,5
2003
2004
2001
2003
2002 0,5
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002 0,5
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2005
2001 0,5
20020
2002 0
2001
2001 0,25
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2002
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2002 0
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2005
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MORRIS-DAVIES Nathan
OCHOA Sergio

AL ZAMER Eyas

CHUDASAMA Ajaysinh Bharubha
GIANNOS RIZOS llias

SLEZAK Martin

LEE Ray Cheow En

WU Michael

PANYABARAMEE Phumrapee
RIFKIND Joseph Nopawit
POEMYINDEE lItthiphon
SA-NGOBSUKSARIT Natpapong
PROSOLI Lovro

DISKIN Benjamin

GBR
MEX
JOR
IND

GRE
CZE
SGP
TPE

THA
THA
THA
THA
CRO
AUS

MAYENGBAM Chingkheinganba Luwang IND

CECET Nikita
WEATHERALD Matthew
ALJAABI Shahab
ALSOWAIDI Faisal

SEAH Chad Zhuo Jun

ONG Nicholas

TIRA Sirapong
SOMPAKDEE Ruechuwin
NGUYEN Thomas
GUIMARAES Jose Pedro
GOTAN Natipong
ALSAYEGH Mohammad
BAICEAN Vladislav
KUCEBA Nikita

EL HAJJ Moustapha
KEJERADZE Luka

USTATT SINGH Ustatt Singh
MAMURZAYEV Bakhram
MIKELADZE Irakli

ALKAABI Khalifa

AHLI Abdulla

FIGUEROA CARRILLO Andres
CALVO Yann

STOE lonut

SENING Artyom

SANTANA Alejandro

KAUTH Levin

CAMAYO GUERRERO lIsaac
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan
SAMPSON Dominic

DE PAZ Vidal

COLMENAR Federico
BAUDCHON Florent
GOMEZ Eloy

TOMECZEK Kamil

BRAVO Sahel

LEONARD Alexandre
VYMAZAL Jan
CZUCKERMANN Niran
RAMIREZ LARENA Alejandro
GASPERINI Loic

POULSEN Silas
BALLESTER Oriol

LUNEY Rowan

KOZAK Pavel

RODRIGO Sergi

KIEW Zephaniah lan
MOLINERO Felipe
SACHARCZUK Bartosz
KOLLER Korbinian

SABET Ali Ashraf Abdelrehim
PIRK Akos

STRANGE Oliver
PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj
GORIUP Alexander

WU Nicholas Ze-Wei
ZSIGMOND Daniel

MDA
AUS
UAE
QAT
SGP
AUS
THA
THA
AUS
POR
THA
UAE
MDA
LAT
LBN
GEO
IND
KAZ
GEO
UAE
UAE
PUR
ESP
ROU
KAZ
ESP
ESP
coL
ESP
GBR
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
POL
ESP
BEL
CZE
ISR
ESP
BEL
DEN
ESP
IRL
CZE
ESP
SGP
ESP
POL
GER
EGY
SVK
GBR
POL
AUT
CAN
HUN

2004
2003
2006
2002
2001
2003
2003
2003
2005
2003
2003
2003
2004
2002
2005
2004
2002
2004
2003
2004
2002
2001
2002
2005
20010
2002
2003
2006
2004
2005
2004
2006
2001
2003
2004
2003
2004
2001
2004
2004
2002
2001
2006
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2002
2004
2004
2002
2002 0
2004
2003
2003
20010
2002
2002
2003
2002 0
2003
2002 0
2003
2004
20040
2004
2004
2001
20020
2004
20030
2003
2002
2005
2003
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410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
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427
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KYTAIEV Vladyslav
MORTIMER Julian
DONG Darren
PLANCKH Niclas
AYDIN Ege
GJALDBZK Steffen
KLAUS Felix
KARLSEN Jonas
SOH Jasper

VANNI Filippo

LIM Li Leo

TOMINO Rafael
WAHLMAN Filip
TARASOV Fedor
ZELJKOVIC Dusan
VON POST Daniel
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all assigned competitions

KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz

KHARRAT Jean Francois

UKR 2002
AUS 2003
CAN 2002
AUT 20010
TUR 2002
DEN 20020
GER 2001
DEN 2004
SGP 2002
USA 2001
SGP 20050
POL 2003
BRA 2004
SWE 20020
ISR 20030
SRB 2004
SWE 2003
LBN 2002

o O oo

o
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Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Asian  Amman JOR  27.02.2019 08.03.2019 U20 World Cup 01.03.2020
Championships
2 World . .__Torun POL 06.04.2019 14.04.2019 U20 Worldchampionships 03.04.2021
Championships
3 Eden Cup London GBR 02.11.2019 02.11.2019 U20 World Cup 02.11.2019
4 Eden Cup London GBR 02.11.2019 02.11.2019 U20 World Cup
5 World Cup Guatemala City GUA 16.11.2019 17.11.2019 U20 World Cup
6 World Cup Guatemala City GUA 16.11.2019 17.11.2019 U20 World Cup 16.11.2019
7 SAT Bangkok THA 07.12.2019 08.12.2019 U20 World Cup 07.12.2019
8 SAT Bangkok THA 07.12.2019 08.12.2019 U20 World Cup
9 Alpe Adria Udine ITA  04.01.2020 06.01.2020 U20 World Cup
10 Alpe Adria Udine ITA  04.01.2020 06.01.2020 U20 World Cup 04.01.2020
11 chalende  jxen-Provence FRA  18.01.2020 19.01.2020 U20 World Cup 18.01.2020
12 Ezg'frz?e Aix-en-Provence FRA  18.01.2020 19.01.2020 U20 World Cup
13 World Cup San Jose USA 25.01.2020 26.01.2020 U20 World Cup
14 World Cup San Jose USA 25.01.2020 26.01.2020 U20 World Cup 25.01.2020
15 World Cup Leszno POL 01.02.2020 02.02.2020 U20 World Cup
16 World Cup Leszno POL 01.02.2020 02.02.2020 U20 World Cup 01.02.2020
17 Worldcup ~ Sapadell ESP  15.02.2020 16.02.2020 U20 World Cup
(Barcelona)
Sabadell
18 World Cup ESP 15.02.2020 16.02.2020 U20 World Cup 15.02.2020
(Barcelona)
Pan American
19 Championships San Salvador ESA 23.02.2020 28.02.2020 U20 World Cup 23.02.2020
u17/u20
Pan American
20 Championships San Salvador ESA 23.02.2020 28.02.2020 U20 World Cup
u17/u20
African
21 . . Cape Coast GHA 24.02.2020 29.02.2020 U20 World Cup 24.02.2020
Championships
22 Affican  caheCoast  GHA  24.02.2020 29.02.2020 U20 World Cup
Championships
23 European 5o CRO  27.02.2020 02.03.2020 U20 World Cup
Championships
24 European =~ 00 CRO  27.02.2020 02.03.2020 U20 World Cup 27.02.2020
Championships
25 Asian - Ammann JOR  01.03.2020 05.03.2020 U20 World Cup
Championships
World .
26 Cairo EGY 03.04.2021 11.04.2021 U20

Championships

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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